



\$~26 to 31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CM(M) 2750/2024 & CM APPL. 34283/2024, CM APPL.
34285/2024

MR. SANTOSH KUMARPetitioner

Through: Mr. Y.P. Uniyal, Advocate.

versus

M/S M.R. PROVIEW REAL
TECH PRIVATE LIMITED

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. TA Francis, Mr. Mahesh
Katyayen and Mr. Sarthak Katyayen,
Advocates.

27.

+ CM(M) 2751/2024 & CM APPL. 34286/2024, CM APPL.
34288/2024

SH.VIPIN KUMARPetitioner

Through: Mr. Y.P. Uniyal, Advocate.

versus

M/S M.R. PROVIEW REAL
TECH PRIVATE LIMITED

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. TA Francis, Mr. Mahesh
Katyayen and Mr. Sarthak Katyayen,
Advocates.

28.

+ CM(M) 2754/2024 & CM APPL. 34298/2024, CM APPL.
34300/2024

SH.SUDHIR KUMARPetitioner



Through: Mr. Y.P. Uniyal, Advocate.

versus

M/S M.R. PROVIEW REAL
TECH PRIVATE LIMITED

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. TA Francis, Mr. Mahesh
Katyayen and Mr. Sarthak Katyayen,
Advocates.

29.

+ CM(M) 2757/2024 & CM APPL. 34382/2024, CM APPL.
34384/2024

VINOD KAPOOR

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Y.P. Uniyal, Advocate.

versus

M/S M.R. PROVIEW REAL
TECH PRIVATE LIMITED

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. TA Francis, Mr. Mahesh
Katyayen and Mr. Sarthak Katyayen,
Advocates.

30.

+ CM(M) 2774/2024 & CM APPL. 34645/2024, CM APPL.
34647/2024

SH.NITESH KUMAR GUPTA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Y.P. Uniyal, Advocate.

versus

M/S M.R. PROVIEW REAL
TECH PRIVATE LIMITED

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. TA Francis, Mr. Mahesh



Katyayen and Mr. Sarthak Katyayen,
Advocates.

31.

+ CM(M) 2775/2024 & CM APPL. 34653/2024, CM APPL.
34655/2024

URMILA SINHA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Y.P. Uniyal, Advocate.

versus

M/S M.R. PROVIEW REAL
TECH PRIVATE LIMITED

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. TA Francis, Mr. Mahesh
Katyayen and Mr. Sarthak Katyayen,
Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER

28.11.2024

%

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 21.03.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

NOVEMBER 28, 2024 /vp, sky